
12pm - 1pm Drop-In 9:45am Yoga 10am  Art Class (sign up required) 9:45am Yoga

11am Drop-In 10am Fitness 11am Drop-In

12:40pm Qi Gong with Hajme 12:30pm Needle felted coaster

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

12pm - 1pm Drop-In 9:45am Yoga 10am  Art Class (sign up required) 9:45am Yoga

11am Drop-In 10am Fitness 11am Drop-In

12:30pm Needle felted coaster

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group 

12pm - 1pm Drop-In 9:45am Yoga 10am  Art Class (sign up required) 9:45am Yoga

11am Drop-In 10am Fitness 11am Drop-In

12:40pm Qi Gong with Hajme 12:30pm Snowshoeing

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

12pm - 1pm Drop-In 9:45am Yoga 10am  Art Class (sign up reuired) 9:45am Yoga

11am Drop-In 10am Fitness 11am Drop-In

12:30pm Bullet Journaling

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

Coffee and Tea available from 11:00am -1:30pm

for $0.50 Tues, Wed, and Thurs (only).

Center hours Tuesday-Thursday 11am- 2pm; Monday 12-1pm CMHA Kelowna -Wellness Programs Schedule

Activities & Programs During the month of January
         

Monday January 5 Tuesday January 6 Wednesday January 7 Thursday January 8

Monday January 12 Tuesday January 13 Wedneday January 14 Thursday January 15 New Activities

12:30 pm - Pancake Breakfast 12:30 pm - Jackbox games Frozen Meals for 6 dollars (cash only)

12:30 pm- Laughter Yoga with Wendy 12:30 pm -  Vision Board 2026

Robert Burn's Day

Experience Scottish history and culture 

through games and fun food tasting. 

Peer Support

12:30 pm - Trivia 12:30 pm -  Self-care Bingo Mondays - 1:00pm to 3:00pm

Monday January 19 Tuesday January 20 Wednesday January 21 Thursday January 22 A c

in the Wellness Development Centre 

Monday January 26 Tuesday January 27 Wednesday January 28 Thursday January 29

12:30 pm - Robert Burn's Day 12:30 pm - Music Request 

(Doors open 30mins prior)

Wednesdays - 4:00pm to 6:00pm
in the Wellness Development Centre 

Canadian Mental Health Association, Kelowna & District
504 Sutherland Ave     Kelowna, BC     V1Y 5X1

Phone:  250-861-3644           Fax:  250-763-4827

 Website:   CMHAKelowna.com
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